RECALL: Bily Retractable Safety Gate

Advice & Tips

Health Canada has recalled nearly 26,000 Bily safety gates sold in Canada after identifying the surface coating applied on the metal tube of the gates contains barium in excess of allowable limits. The gates are available in both white and black.

The safety gates were sold between June and December 2019, and have item numbers BG370018 and BG370200.

bily retractable safety gate

As of January 10, 2020, the company has received no report of consumer incidents or injuries in Canada.

What should you do?

Consumers should immediately stop using the recalled expansion gates and contact Elfe Juvenile Products for a repair kit.

For more information, consumers may contact Elfe Juvenile Products toll free at 1-800-667-8184 between 8:30 am and 5:00 pm Eastern Time Monday to Friday or by email.

Read Health Canada’s full recall notice here.

Read more:
RECALL CORRECTION: President’s Choice and Kirkland powdered infant formula
RECALL: Contigo Kids Water Bottles

Products You May Like

Articles You May Like

Christmas Decorations and Children (Things I wish I’d known) – Mothercare
Little Bird Spring 2017 Favourites with Jools Oliver
Let’s Talk Bloopers! Clemmie and Cherry – Behind The Scenes
What cold medicine is safe while breastfeeding?
Raising a Child with Special Needs

Leave a Reply

Your email address will not be published. Required fields are marked *